FEATURES
• Flow rates from 0.2 slpm up to almost
  < 2,000 slpm*
• 316L stainless steel construction
• Integral Particle Filtration
• Simple installation
• Inlet/outlet fittings
• Sub-micron particle filtration

Toluene)
7
Ordering Information
7
Class
IG = Inert Gas
Fill
See IG Series Media chart for details.
Size
First two digits are the diameter
(OD); Last four digits are the length
(OAL) in inches.
Fittings
V04=1/4"
V08=1/2"
Filtration
No letter = .1 micron filter
F = 1.5nm filter
Example: Inert Gas Purifier
IG
Class
105
Fill
301000
Size
V08
Fittings
F
Filtration
V12=3/4"
V16=1"
OAL
OD
VCRTM
88
NOVA™ Nitrogen Gas Purifier
Nova Series Ordering Information
Product Line
N - Nova Series
Fill*
2101 - Nitrogen Gas Media
Model Number
200880 - For flow rates up to 10 slpm
Working Gas
N - Nitrogen Gas
Example: NOVA Nitrogen Gas Purifier
N
Product Line
2101
Fill
200880
Model Number
N
Working Gas
F
Filtration
*Other options available for rare gases
and methane.
115N
Power Supply
Filtration
F - 1.5 nm filter
Power Supply
115N - 115V with Nema plug
230C - 230V with CEE 7/7 plug
230B - 230V with BS 1363 plug
Nova Series Dimensions
GASES PURIFIED
•  Nitrogen (N
2
) and Nitrogen Mixtures
DESIGN FLOW RATE
SPECIFICATIONS

< 1 ppb
9
Nova Series Ordering Information
Product Line
N - Nova Series
Fill*
2102 - Rare Gas Media
Model Number
200880 - For flow rates up to 10 slpm
Working Gas
R - Rare Gases that contain
< 10ppm N
Example: NOVA Rare Gas Purifier
N
Product Line
2102
Fill
200880
Model Number
R
Working Gas
F
Filtration
*Other options available for nitrogen
gases and methane.
115N
Power Supply
Filtration
F - 1.5 nm filter
Power Supply
115N - 115V with Nema plug
230C - 230V with CEE 7/7 plug
230B - 230V with BS 1363 plug
GASES PURIFIED
•  Ar, He, Ne, Xe, Kr
DESIGN FLOW RATE
SPECIFICATIONS
IMPURITIES REMOVED
•  Oxygen (O
2
)
• Carbon Monoxide (CO)
• Carbon Dioxide (CO
2
)
• THC (as CH
4
)
• Moisture (H
2
O)
• Hydrogen (H
2
)
•  Nitrogen (N
2
)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE
Up to 10 slpm
150 PSIG
< 1 ppb
< 1 ppb
< 1 ppb
< 1 ppb
< 1 ppb
< 1 ppb
< 1 ppb
NOVA™ Rare Gas Purifier
Nova Series Dimensions
10
BROUGHT TO YOU BY
For more information, contact your ARM Purification sales rep

NOVA™ Methane Purifier
Nova Series Dimensions
Nova Series Ordering Information
Product Line
N - Nova Series
Fill*
2106 - Methane Media
Model Number
200880 - For flow rates up to 10 slpm
Working Gas
M - Methane CH
4
Example: NOVA Methane Purifier
N
Product Line
2106
Fill
200880
Model Number
M
Working Gas
F
Filtration
*Other options available for nitrogen
gases and methane.
115N
Power Supply
Filtration
F - 1.5 nm filter
Power Supply
115N - 115V with Nema plug
230C - 230V with CEE 7/7 plug
230B - 230V with BS 1363 plug